RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
LVDS  V1.01.01
LV LINEAR TRANSDUCER - DATA SHEET
©
©
The LV series of linear transducers utilises two independent sensing arrays to provide Verification

LVDS  V1.04.01
LV EXAMPLE ORDERING CODE
©
Subject to reasonable modifications due to technical advances
LVA F 1964 VT 0.3 J 4RT N 0.3 XXXX
Unique
Transducer
Calibration
Number
Cable Length (m)
N and U Terminations
Standard lengths: 0.15, 0.3, 0.5,
1.0, 1.5, & 2.0
Optional
4RT  = Deutsch DT04-4P with Rota contacts
6RT  = Deutsch DT04-6P with Rota contacts
8RT  = Deutsch DT04-8P with Rota contacts
4RM  = Deutsch DTM04-4P
6RM  = Deutsch DTM04-6P
8RM  = Deutsch DTM04-8P
4UP  = AMP 282106-1
5UP  = AMP 282107-1
6UP  = AMP 282108-1
5MH  = M12 - 5 pin
5M9  = 90° M12 - 5 pin
Electrical Termination
N = PVC Cable - Unscreened
U = PUR Cable - Unscreened
J = M12 Integral Connector
      [not available for LVAD & LVAF]
= CANbus SAE J1939 - CCJ Form to be completed*
= CANopen - CCO Form to be completed*
= ISOBUS - CCZ Form to be completed*
Output Signal
J
O
Z
*Ask Rota for this form
(For CANbus Transducer Test Kit, order Rota part number LJ 2914)
Signal Resolution
0.1 mm (for V magnet), 0.3mm (for VT magnet),
contact Rota for R magnet resolution
Magnet
V    = 0.1 mm resolution (up to 760 mm stroke)
VT  = 0.3 mm resolution [not suitable for LVAF]
RX   = remote magnets
       [LVAF only - contact Rota for magnet options]
Stroke
(millimetres - max. = 6000 mm)
Mounting Style
A  = 3/8” BSPP
D  = M5 Grubscrew
F   = Flat - No Mounting Head
         FA = 15° Angled
         FP = Parallel Offset
M  = M22 x 1.5
LV Series
Linear
Transducer